
SP #1 - 10AM SAT SEP 12 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION SPLASH 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Judy Machiniak Zoey 1 F Dutch 18 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 1

Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labrador Retriever18 6 20 3 20 3 Master 2

Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DUTCH19 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 3

Lisa Marten Grimm 5 M DUTCH14 16 6 16 6 Senior 4

April Mendlewski Sandy 11 F YL 14 13 3 14 Junior Elite 5

Deborah Forster Oakland 1 M GR 11 11 3 11 3 Junior 6

April Mendlewski Trooper 3 M BSD/x 9 6 7 3 9 6 Novice 7

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT SEP 12 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION SPLASH 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Judy Machiniak Zoey 1 F Dutch 20 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 1

Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DUTCH20 6 21 6 21 6 Master 2

Lisa Marten Grimm 5 M DUTCH18 3 19 19 Sr. Elite 3

Mike and EmilyThomas Blue 1 F GR 18 6 17 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 4

April Mendlewski Trooper 3 M BSD/x 6 3 8 6 8 6 Novice 5

Victor Adamko Santo 4 M GSD 7 7 9 7 9 Novice 6

April Mendlewski Sandy 11 F YL 6 6 6 Novice 7

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT SEP 12 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION SPLASH 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Judy Machiniak Zoey 1 F Dutch 22 9 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 1

Lauren Forth Romeo 7 M BC/x 20 3 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labrador Retriever17 9 20 6 20 6 Master 3

Mike and EmilyThomas Blue 1 F GR 20 6 17 6 20 6 Master 4

Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DUTCH19 18 19 Sr. Elite 5

Leah Sanders Banshee 1 M Mix 17 6 14 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 6

Lisa Marten Grimm 5 M DUTCH13 6 16 9 16 9 Senior 7

Rebecca Donker Boom(erang)11 monthsM ACD 16 3 15 3 16 3 Senior 8

April Mendlewski Sandy 11 F YL 13 6 12 9 13 6 Junior Elite 9

April Mendlewski Trooper 3 M BSD/x 8 6 8 9 8 9 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN SEP 13 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION SPLASH 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Judy Machiniak Zoey 1 F Dutch 23 9 24 24 Master Elite 1

Jarred Csernai Siren 3 F Dutch 22 3 23 23 Master Elite 2

Annette Pendygraft Loki 2 M Dutch 22 21 22 Master 4

Jarred Csernai Athena 3 F YL 21 6 22 22 Master 3

Andie And MattCole Jeter 4 M CL 19 6 20 20 Master 5

Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labrador Retriever19 9 18 19 9 Sr. Elite 6

James Laube Jaxson 4 M Dutch Shepherd19 6 18 9 19 6 Sr. Elite 7

Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DUTCH18 6 18 3 18 6 Sr. Elite 8

Andie And MattCole Holly Rocket8 F CL 17 6 14 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 9

Hanna Wilkonsin Kylo 8 monthsM BC 16 6 16 6 16 6 Senior 10

Lindsay Farris Zook 2 M DP 15 6 15 9 15 9 Senior 11

Lora McEachern Finn 2 M BC 13 9 14 6 14 6 Junior Elite 12

Beth Blain Frankie 2 F GSP/x14 3 13 9 14 3 Junior Elite 13

Megan Pohl Remi 5 M ESET 11 6 13 3 13 3 Junior Elite 14

Lisa Marten Grimm 5 M DUTCH11 6 10 6 11 6 Junior 15

Mikayla Grabski Leo Honey 4 M STDPL/x7 3 6 9 7 3 Novice 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN SEP 13 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
DIVISION SPLASH 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Judy Machiniak Zoey 1 F Dutch 23 6 24 9 24 9 Ultimate 1

Annette Pendygraft Loki 2 M Dutch 22 24 3 24 3 Ultimate 2

Jarred Csernai Siren 3 F Dutch 21 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 3

James Laube Jaxson 4 M Dutch Shepherd22 20 9 22 Master 4

Jarred Csernai Athena 3 F YL 21 9 21 21 9 Master 5

Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labrador Retriever20 6 18 20 6 Master 6

Andie And MattCole Jeter 4 M CL 18 6 20 2 20 2 Master 7

Derek Songo Kona 9monthsF PDL 15 9 16 3 16 3 Senior 8

Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DUTCH15 5 15 15 16 3 Senior 9

Brian Salliotte Jacoby 3 M YL 13 15 9 15 9 Senior 10

Hanna Wilkonsin Kylo 8 monthsM BC 15 13 3 15 Senior 12

Lora McEachern Finn 2 M BC 13 6 15 15 Senior 11

Lindsay Farris Zook 2 M DP 12 9 14 9 14 9 Junior Elite 13

Andie And MattCole Holly Rocket8 F CL 14 6 14 6 14 6 Junior Elite 14

Megan Pohl Remi 5 M ESET 13 12 9 13 Junior Elite 15

Beth Blain Frankie 2 F GSP/x12 6 10 9 12 6 Junior Elite 16

Dan Fitzgerald Gunner 3 M SL 10 3 9 3 10 3 Junior 17

Lisa Marten Grimm 5 M DUTCH9 9 6 9 9 Novice 18

Andie And MattCole Sophie 4 UNDECIDEDLab/x 8 6 9 9 Novice 19

Chris Tessmar Tiara 2 F YL 8 6 8 9 8 9 Novice 20

Mikayla Grabski Leo Honey 4 M STDPL/x7 6 7 6 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT SEP 12 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
DISTANCE

FIRST LAST DOG AGESEXBREED CITY ST

ST
AR
T 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22'

BE
ST PLACE

Jarred Csernai Siren 2.5 F Dutch St Clair 
shores MI 15  x x x x x x ox x 22 1

Annette Pendygraft Loki 2 M Dutch Warren MI 17 x x ox x x oo 21 2

Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DUTC
H Macomb MI 15  x x x ox oo 18 Master Elite

Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labrad
or 

Saint Clair 
Shores MI 13 ox ox xx o 15 3



CATCH-IT - 2PM SUN SEP 13WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE
D

CITY ST FT IN

Jarred Csernai Siren 2.5 F Dutc
h

St Clair 
shores MI 78 7 1

Annette Pendygraft Loki 2 M Dutc
h Warren MI 43 6 2

Andie And 
Matt Cole Jeter 4 M CL Waterford MI 35 2 3
Andie And 
Matt Cole Holly 

Rocket 7.5 F CL Waterford MI 34 6 4
Lisa Marten Ruger 7 M DUT

CH Macomb MI 33 6 5
Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labr

ador 
Saint Clair 
Shores MI 32 6 6

TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 3PM SUN SEP 13 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG AG
E

SE
X

BR
EE

D

CITY ST

James Laube Jaxson 4 M Dutch ShepherdAuburn MI 7.50 6.88 6.88 1

Lisa Marten Grimm 5 M DUTCHMacomb MI 6.93 7.31 6.93 2

Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labrador RetrieverSaint Clair ShoresMI 7.15 7.06 7.06 3

Megan Pohl Remi 5 M ESET St Clair shoresMI 9.56 8.47 8.47



#NAME? 9/13/20 WOOF PACK AIR DOGS CLUB
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Andie And MattCole Sophie 4 UNDECIDEDLab Staffie MixWaterford MI 10 6 11 11 Junior 1

Mikayla Grabski Leo Honey 4 M Sheepdog mixSterling Hts MI 6 6 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-12'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x

Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dan Fitzgerald Gunner 3 M Silver lab Macomb TownshipMI 11 3 11 11 3 Junior 1

JUNIOR ELITE FINALS    12'6'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x

Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Megan Pohl Remi 5 M English SetterSt Clair shores MI 14 10 9 14 Junior Elite 1

Beth Blain Frankie 2 F Pointer MixMacomb MI 11 6 12 3 12 3 Junior 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x

Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lindsay Farris Zook 2 M DobermanOxford MI 14 3 16 3 16 3 Senior 1

Lora McEachern Finn 2 M Border collieTroy MI 13 6 12 13 6 Junior Elite 2

Brian Salliotte Jacoby 3 M Yellow labMacomb MI 13 13 3 13 3 Junior Elite 3

Hanna Wilkonsin Kylo 8 months M BC Warren MI 10 12 9 12 9 Junior Elite 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x

Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Leah Sanders Banshee 1 M Mix Harrison TownshipMI 18 9 16 6 18 9 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Marten Grimm 5 M DUTCH Macomb MI 18 6 17 3 18 6 Sr. Elite  

Andie And MattCole Holly Rocket7.5 F Choc LabWaterford MI 14 3 12 6 14 3 Junior Elite 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x

Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C

ol
um

n5
FT3 IN3 D

IV
.

Pl
ac

e

Jarred Csernai Athena 3 F Lab St Clair shores MI 19 6 22 22 Master 1

Jim Laube Jaxson 4 M Dutch ShepherdAuburn MI 21 9 19 6 21 9 Master  

Lauren Forth Romeo 7 M Mix St. Clair ShoresMI 19 3 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Sherry Barbret  Mia 5 F Labrador RetrieverSaint Clair ShoresMI 20 6 16 20 6 Master 3

Mike and EmilyThomas Blue 1 F Golden Macomb MI 18 3 17 9 18 3 Sr. Elite 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x

Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jarred Csernai Siren 2.5 F Dutch shepherdSt Clair shoresMI 23 6 25 25 Ultimate 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" - 26' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x

Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Annette Pendygraft Loki 2 M Dutch Warren MI 24 9 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 1

Judy Machiniak Zoey 1 F Dutch ShephErdSterling HeightsMI 25 6 25 6 25 6 Ultimate 2


